
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

800 m Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

MELNJAK Predrag SLO Split 86-06-08EUROPEAN BEST 1:47.2h

BARONTINI Simone ITA Jesolo 16-06-19EUROPEAN LEADER 1:48.76

Heat 1/4 Start: 16-07-15   10:44:16

1 268 MILLS George 99-12-05 1:54.322 QGREAT BRITAIN

2 152 BLOUDEK Marino 99-07-18 1:54.537 QCROATIA

3 310 MCGRATH Kevin 99-10-01 1:54.951 QIRELAND

4 182 DEVANTIER William 00-01-01 1:55.195 qDENMARK

5 592 SIRYY Mykola 99-05-24 1:56.523  UKRAINE

6 163 CHLOUPEK Ondřej 99-02-03 1:58.496  CZECH REPUBLIC

7 567 ÖZ Erdem 00-08-13 2:00.438  TURKEY

8 279 XENIDÁKIS Harídimos 00-01-01 2:03.384  GREECE

400m 268 58.06

Intermediate

MILLS George

Heat 2/4 Start: 16-07-15   10:50:29

1 266 LONSDALE Markhim 99-09-01 1:53.608 QGREAT BRITAIN

2 132 CRESTAN Elliott 99-01-01 1:53.714 QBELGIUM

3 154 CEPUS Sven 99-09-12 1:53.925 PB QCROATIA

4 424 ZIĘBA Szymon 99-03-16 1:54.341 qPOLAND

5 307 LODGE Rory 99-08-21 1:54.742 qIRELAND

6 149 PETROV Manuel 99-01-01 1:54.946 qBULGARIA

7 276 KOPANÁS Vasílios 99-07-14 1:55.343  GREECE

8 230 FERREIRA Tobias 99-01-01 2:06.097  GERMANY

400m 266 56.50

Intermediate

LONSDALE Markhim

Heat 3/4 Start: 16-07-15   10:56:39

1 515 ROMERO Eduardo 99-01-27 1:56.446 QSPAIN

2 329 BARONTINI Simone 99-05-01 1:57.047 QITALY

3 118 DRON Uladzilau 99-04-16 1:57.054 QBELARUS

4 493 VUKOVIČ Jan 00-06-14 1:57.543  SLOVENIA

5 401 WARLO Didrik Hexeberg 99-12-01 1:58.495  NORWAY

6 460 JOKOVIĆ Bogdan 99-11-29 2:00.378  SERBIA

7 134 FASSEUR Brecht 99-01-26 2:03.231  BELGIUM

8 251 AHAMMAD Abdullah 00-11-01 2:04.842  GIBRALTAR
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400m 493 59.84

Intermediate

VUKOVIČ Jan

Heat 4/4 Start: 16-07-15   11:02:28

1 455 BIBIC Elzan 99-08-01 1:54.931 QSERBIA

2 352 ROMANI Andrea 99-05-25 1:54.986 QITALY

3 554 ARAS Yener 99-08-26 1:55.535 QTURKEY

4 516 SAEZ Carlos 99-01-27 1:55.588  SPAIN

5 125 YASHKIN Mikita 99-06-25 1:56.032  BELARUS

6 484 MARKELJ Rok 00-01-01 1:56.204  SLOVENIA

7 190 KLJUZIN Karel-Sander 99-12-04 1:56.753  ESTONIA

8 214 KHADDA Ilias 99-05-18 1:59.727  FRANCE

400m 516 57.31

Intermediate

SAEZ Carlos
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 LONSDALE Markhim 99-09-01 GREAT BRITAIN 1:53.601 Q

2 Heat 2 CRESTAN Elliott 99-01-01 BELGIUM 1:53.712 Q

3 Heat 2 CEPUS Sven 99-09-12 CROATIA 1:53.923 PB Q

4 Heat 1 MILLS George 99-12-05 GREAT BRITAIN 1:54.321 Q

5 Heat 2 ZIĘBA Szymon 99-03-16 POLAND 1:54.344 q

6 Heat 1 BLOUDEK Marino 99-07-18 CROATIA 1:54.532 Q

7 Heat 2 LODGE Rory 99-08-21 IRELAND 1:54.745 q

8 Heat 4 BIBIC Elzan 99-08-01 SERBIA 1:54.931 Q

9 Heat 2 PETROV Manuel 99-01-01 BULGARIA 1:54.946 q

10 Heat 1 MCGRATH Kevin 99-10-01 IRELAND 1:54.953 Q

11 Heat 4 ROMANI Andrea 99-05-25 ITALY 1:54.982 Q

12 Heat 1 DEVANTIER William 00-01-01 DENMARK 1:55.194 q

13 Heat 2 KOPANÁS Vasílios 99-07-14 GREECE 1:55.347  

14 Heat 4 ARAS Yener 99-08-26 TURKEY 1:55.533 Q

15 Heat 4 SAEZ Carlos 99-01-27 SPAIN 1:55.584  

16 Heat 4 YASHKIN Mikita 99-06-25 BELARUS 1:56.035  

17 Heat 4 MARKELJ Rok 00-01-01 SLOVENIA 1:56.206  

18 Heat 3 ROMERO Eduardo 99-01-27 SPAIN 1:56.441 Q

19 Heat 1 SIRYY Mykola 99-05-24 UKRAINE 1:56.525  

20 Heat 4 KLJUZIN Karel-Sander 99-12-04 ESTONIA 1:56.757  

21 Heat 3 BARONTINI Simone 99-05-01 ITALY 1:57.042 Q

22 Heat 3 DRON Uladzilau 99-04-16 BELARUS 1:57.053 Q

23 Heat 3 VUKOVIČ Jan 00-06-14 SLOVENIA 1:57.544  

24 Heat 1 CHLOUPEK Ondřej 99-02-03 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:58.49(487)6  

25 Heat 3 WARLO Didrik Hexeberg 99-12-01 NORWAY 1:58.49(488)5  

26 Heat 4 KHADDA Ilias 99-05-18 FRANCE 1:59.728  

27 Heat 3 JOKOVIĆ Bogdan 99-11-29 SERBIA 2:00.376  

28 Heat 1 ÖZ Erdem 00-08-13 TURKEY 2:00.437  

29 Heat 3 FASSEUR Brecht 99-01-26 BELGIUM 2:03.237  

30 Heat 1 XENIDÁKIS Harídimos 00-01-01 GREECE 2:03.388  

31 Heat 3 AHAMMAD Abdullah 00-11-01 GIBRALTAR 2:04.848  

32 Heat 2 FERREIRA Tobias 99-01-01 GERMANY 2:06.098  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by result

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 65 %temp: 25°C Conditions: cloudy
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